DRM (Electrical)/TRD/ECR/Dhanbad for:   

Name of work with its location: 
Provision of Integrated Passenger 
Information System (CGDB, AGDB, PDB & 
‘TADDB) Narkatiaganj (NKE) & Bettiah (BTH) 
station of SPJ Division. 2. Approx. cost of 
the work: Rs, 2,09,84,284.32/- (Rupees 
“Two Crore Nine Lakh Eighty Four Thousand 
Two Hundred Eighty Four and Thirty Two 
Paisa only). 3. Date & Time for Submission 
of tender & opening of tender: 02.03.2023 
up to 16:00 Hrs., 02.03.2023 at 16:30 Hrs. 4. 

DRM (S&qT) invites open e-| | tender for 
tenders on behalf of President of India for! | under, 

following work.